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Last%Name First%Name Organization Email%Address
Acosta-Medina Carlos Daniel Universidad Nacional de Colombia -  Sede Manizales cdacostam@unal.edu.co
Adedeji Adeyinka Memorial University aa1327@mun.ca
Ahmed Faysol Memorial University fa3088@mun.ca
Ainsworth Mark Brown University Mark_Ainsworth@brown.edu
Alam Jahrul Memorial University alamj@mun.ca
Al Balushi Ibrahim McGill University ibrahim.albalushi@mail.mcgill.ca
Arias James McMaster University ariasj@mcmaster.ca
Benson Thomas Tufts University thomas.benson@tufts.edu
Bhatt Harish Middle Tennessee State University hpb2e@mtmail.mtsu.edu
Bihlo Alexander Memorial University alexander.bihlo@univie.ac.at
Brunner Hermann MUN / Hong Kong Baptist University hbrunner@math.hkbu.edu.hk
Budd Chris University of Bath mascjb@bath.ac.uk
Budd Jeremy Trinity College, University of Cambridge mascjb@bath.ac.uk
Carosio Grazieli Memorial University gracarosio@gmail.com
Chiu Jeremy Simon Fraser University jjc30@sfu.ca
Cook Stephen University of Bath s.cook@bath.ac.uk
Farquharson Colin Memorial University cgfarquh@mun.ca
Heidarpour-Dehkordi Vida University of Toronto vidahd@cs.toronto.edu
Howse Alexander University of Waterloo ajmhowse@gmail.com
Huang Weizhang University of Kansas whuang@ku.edu
Iron David Dalhousie University iron@mathstat.dal.ca
IYIOLA OLANIYI King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals niyi4oau@gmail.com
Kamenski Lennard Weierstrass Institute for Applied Analysis and Stochastics kamenski@wias-berlin.de
King Nathan Simon Fraser University nathank@sfu.ca
Li Xianping UMKC lixianp@umkc.edu
MacLachlan Scott Memorial University smaclachlan@mun.ca
Malitz Eric University of Illinois at Chicago eric.malitz@gmail.com
Mizutani Soshi Brock University mizutanis@beloit.edu
Mohammad Khaled Memorial University km2605@mun.ca
Muir Paul Saint Mary's University muir.smu@gmail.com
Ngo Cuong University of Kansas cngo@math.ku.edu
Penney Jared University of Waterloo j2penney@uwaterloo.ca
Quaife Bryan University of Texas quaife@ices.utexas.edu
Rose Andrew Memorial University amr682@mun.ca
Sarker Abu Memorial University ans363@mun.ca
Spies Lukas Memorial University ls8103@mun.ca
Sulman Mohamed Wright State University mohamed.sulman@wright.edu
Tcheng Alexandra McGill University alexandra.tcheng@mail.mcgill.ca
Walsh Emily Simon Fraser University ewalsh@sfu.ca
Walsh Raymond Memorial University rpw564@mun.ca
Wang Yanqiu Oklahoma State University yqwang@math.okstate.edu
Wathen Andrew Oxford University wathen@maths.ox.ac.uk
Woodford Catherine Memorial University cw4674@mun.ca
Yang Xiaobo China University of Mining & Technology xwindyb@126.com
Zhu Hongmei York University hmzhu@yorku.ca
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